
Pack name

Bronze

Silver

Silver Sports

Gold

Platinum

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

885         

996

1173

1371

1549

Monthly 
Prices

240

270

325

380

430

4 Month          

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

1693

1906

2242

2621

2961

8 Month
         
Discount %

  

12%
Discount

14%
Discount

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

2481           

2795

3128

3657

4131

12 Month

Pack name

  Value

 Value Sports 

 Bronze

 Bronze Sports 

 Silver Sports

 Gold

 Platinum

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

NA           

810

810

922

1173

1371

1549

Monthly 
Prices

190

220

220

250

325

380

430

4 Month 8 Month

         
Discount %

  

12%
Discount

14%
Discount

         
Discount %

  

14%
Discount

20%
Discount

         
Discount %

  

8%
Discount

10%
Discount

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

1971         

2273

2273

2586

3128

3657

4131

12 Month

Max 6M available @ 14% dicount for Rs 2841 & Max 12M available @ 20% discount for Rs 5285

Child pack price = "Rs 200 X Offer duration" OR "Parent STB Offer Price" (whichever is lesser)

         
Discount %

  

14%
Discount

20%
Discount

         
Discount %

  

8%
Discount

10%
Discount

         

Parent STB 
Offer Price (Rs)

NA

1550

1550

1764

2242

2621

2961

Max 6M available @ 14% dicount for Rs 2841 & Max 12M available @ 20% discount for Rs 5285

Child pack price = "Rs 200 X Offer duration" OR "Parent STB Offer Price" (whichever is lesser)


